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Analyticom COMET

Date: 02.08.2022 Time: 03:39:09 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Al Shammari (663683)

|

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Shammari
1st assistant: Zahy Snaid Al-Shammari
2nd assistant: Mohamed Abdul Aziz

4th official: Hussain Abdulla Alsayed

Al-Markhiya SC

13 Loukay Sherif Ashour GK
5 Hamroun Jugurtha
6 Salih Mohamed Al-Yahri
7 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi
8 Tilal Ali Ali C
9 Ayman Hussein Ghadban

10 Jameel Saleem Al-Yahmadi
11 Hamood Abdulla Al-Yazidi
15 John Beitsoun

22 Ayoub Azi

33 Driss Fettouhi

1 Sultan Saleh Al-Ghereri GK

30 Mahmood Gamal Mohamed GK

2 Hamad Saeed Balgheit
4 Ali Ahmed Al-Shaibani
12 Adul Hadi Amin
14 Sultan Bakhit Alkuwari
16 Hisham Kamal Elsaid
17 Mohamed Alhassan
23 Ahmed Ibrahim Ahmed
28 Yousief Ramadan Abdulsemea
44 Noor Rahman

Abdullah Mubarak Al-Aidan
Badar Mubarak S Almaymani
Mesaad Ali Al-Hamad

Date/time: 01.08.2022 17:35 AST
Stadium: Khalifa Stadium

Goals
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Match report
QNB Qatar Stars League 22/23

Al-Markhiya SC - Al-Sadd SC
4:3 (1:2)

und: 1

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match number: 1

Y R

89

CONFIRMED Abdulla Alsayge 01.08.2022 16:23:51 AST

S

(5) 90

(7) 84
(15) 57

Observer: Abdullaziz Mohamed Al-Harbi
Match commissioner: Ahmad Al-Adsani
General coordinator: Abdulla Ali Al-Ansari
Venue press officer: Laroussi Benmouldi Latrous

Al-Sadd SC

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
5 Wooyoung Jung

11 Baghdad Bounedjah

12 Rodrigo Tabata C

18 Guilherme Torres

19 Santiago Cazorla Gonzalez

21 Abdulrahman Rashed Juma

24 Andre Morgan Ayew

27 Bahaa Mamdouh Ellethy

28 Ahmad Mohamedd Alsaeed null

92 Mohamed Naceur Almanai

99 Abdalla Mohamed Abrahim null

GK
13 Abdulla Badr Alyazidi
17 Hassan Ahmad Palang
25 Mohammed Salem Al-quraishi

null
26 Talal Abdulla Bahzad
33 Moaz Tawheed Elwadia null
47 Faisal Mohammad Azadi
66 Abdulrahman Bakri Al-Ameen
null
77 Mouz Gadelseed Abdalla

97 Abdalla Mahdi Issa null
98 Nayef Hamid Ahmad null

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

16460
61377
32983
18854
99976
98379
16323
11122
0
17365
18069
17852

21933

17018
14864

21557

16526
20097
16378

21544

32024
47578
21919

Goals Y R S
39
6
902
82
(21)72

Abdulla Mohammed Al-Berik

Aljaidi Salem Abdulaziz

CONFIRMED Yasser Khalil 01.08.2022 15:58:32 AST

Score 011 0:2 | 1:2 (22 | 32| 42| 43
Scorer/Min 12] 6 [11]39/ 5459 [50] 9 75| 7 [79]19/907 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Markhiya SC: 44 Noor Rahman (89 - Stopping promising); Al-Sadd SC: 28 Ahmad Mohamedd Alsaeed (82 - Stopping

promising)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED
Mohammed Al Shammari
02.08.2022 03:39:09 AST

Al-Markhiya SC - Al-Sadd SC  3:4
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